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AGRICULTURAL AND PROCESSED FOOD PRODUCTS EXPORT DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
APEDA GUJARAT

Mardia Plaza, A-wing, 6th floor, CG Road, Near National Handloom Corporation, , AHEMDABAD.
AHMADABAD, GUJARAT, 380006.

Email - apedaahm@apeda.gov.in, Telephone - 079 - 35333479 Website - https://apeda.gov.in

REGISTRATION - CUM - MEMBERSHIP CERTIFICATE
(Issued under the provisions of Foreign Trade Policy, Government of India)

Name of the exporter B2R VENTURE LLP

IEC Number AAYFB5463E PAN AAYFB5463E Date of Birth / Incorporation 21/09/2021

Address of the Registered/Head Office B-106, Sun South Street South Bopal Ahmedabad, 380058, AHMADABAD, GUJARAT

Nature of Concern Limited Liability Partnership

Description of goods/ services for which registered
Fruits Vegetables and their Products Meat and Meat Products Poultry and Poultry Products Dairy Products Confectionery Biscuits and Bakery 
Products Honey Jaggery and Sugar Products Cocoa and its products chocolates of all kinds Alcoholic

Registration Number 218195

Issued against File Number RCMCAMENDAPEDA00068641AM25

Registered as Merchant Exporter

Name of the Proprietor/ 
Partner(s)/Director(s)/Karta

Bhawesh Chandankant Choudhary,Rajni Choudhary

This certificate is issued as per the details of our records and is subject to the conditions laid down in the relevant scheme of registration of this council.

Issue Date 22/11/2024 Valid upto 13/06/2027

Additional Remarks from Registering Authority:APEDA SCHEDULED PRODUCTS

Note: Refer DGFT Website (Services - View IEC Related Details - View Any IEC) for IEC Branch and Director details.
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Annexure-2

Products/Panel codes for registered products

Category Sub Category

01 Floriculture & Seeds 02 Vegetable seeds

02 Fruits & Vegetables 01 Fresh Onions

02 Fruits & Vegetables 02 Other Fresh Vegetables

02 Fruits & Vegetables 04 Fresh Mangoes

02 Fruits & Vegetables 05 Fresh Grapes

02 Fruits & Vegetables 06 Other Fresh Fruits

03 Processed Fruits & Vegetables 02 Mango Pulp

03 Processed Fruits & Vegetables 03 Pickle & Chutney

03 Processed Fruits & Vegetables 04 Other Processed Fruits & Vegetables

05 Other Processed Foods 01 Groundnuts

05 Other Processed Foods 02 Guargum

05 Other Processed Foods 03 Jaggery & Confectionery

05 Other Processed Foods 04 Cocoa Products

05 Other Processed Foods 05 Cereal Preparations

05 Other Processed Foods 06 Alcoholic & Non Alcoholic Beverages

05 Other Processed Foods 07 Miscellaneous Preparations

06 Cereals 01 Non Basmati Rice

06 Cereals 02 Basmati Rice

06 Cereals 03 Wheat

06 Cereals 04 Other Coarse Grains

07 Cashew 01 Cashew Kernels

08 De-oiled Rice Bran 01 De-oiled Rice Bran
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Note:To access information about the products/panel code of EPCs, kindly refer the DGFT website (services ---> E-RCMC ---> EPCs wise Product/panel code Details). UDINRCMC00472893AM25

This document is digitally signed by ppwaghmare@apeda.gov.in (PRASHANT PRAMOD WAGHMARE ), on 22/11/2024


		2024-11-22T14:28:31+0530
	Agricultural and Processed Food Products Export Development Authority(APEDA)
	ppwaghmare@apeda.gov.in


		2024-11-22T14:28:31+0530
	Agricultural and Processed Food Products Export Development Authority(APEDA)
	ppwaghmare@apeda.gov.in


		2024-11-22T14:28:31+0530
	Agricultural and Processed Food Products Export Development Authority(APEDA)
	ppwaghmare@apeda.gov.in




